2017 Iowa Cheerleading State Championships

Jacobson Exhibition Center

#

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26

School

Announcements & National
Anthem

Cedar Valley Christian
Roland-Story A
Madrid

Woodbine

Notre Dame, Burlington A

Roland-Story B
PCM, Monroe

Sigourney

Notre Dame, Burlington B

Hampton-Dumont A
Albia
Tri-County
Northwood-Kensett A
Hampton-Dumont B
Waukon
Grundy Center
Northwood-Kensett B
Dike-New Hartford A
Mount Ayr
Essex
St. Edmond A
Dike-New Hartford B
South Central Calhoun
CAL, Latimer
St. Edmond B

Madrid

Coach

T. Davidson
K. Broer
C. Hinkle

D. Ganzhorn
J. Mears
K. Broer

M. Bouska
B. Stangl
J. Mears

E. Eilderts
L. Hugen

P. Kirkpatrick

C. Pangburn

E. Eilderts

A. Bieber

A. Guldenpfenning

C. Pangburn
L. Eiklenborg
A. Waske
M. Ohnmacht
A. Barwin
L. Eiklenborg
B. Dusenberry
P. Reed
A. Barwin

C. Hinkle

Division

1ASG
2ASG
2ATO
1ATO
1ASG
2A SG
2ATO
1ATO
1A SG
2A SG
2ATO
1ATO
1A SG
2A SG
2ATO
1ATO
1A SG
2A SG
2ATO
1ATO
1A SG
2A SG
2ATO
1ATO
1A SG
2A SG

Morning and Afternoon Session

Page 1

Safety Check Performance

& Warm Up
Time

8:00 AM
8:03 AM
8:06 AM
8:09 AM
8:12 AM
8:15 AM
8:18 AM
8:21 AM
8:24 AM
8:27 AM
8:30 AM
8:33 AM
8:36 AM
8:39 AM
8:42 AM
8:45 AM
8:48 AM
8:51 AM
8:54 AM
8:57 AM
9:00 AM
9:03 AM
9:06 AM
9:09 AM
9:12 AM
9:15 AM

Time

8:25 AM

8:30 AM
8:33 AM
8:36 AM
8:39 AM
8:42 AM
8:45 AM
8:48 AM
8:51 AM
8:54 AM
8:57 AM
9:00 AM
9:03 AM
9:06 AM
9:09 AM
9:12 AM
9:15 AM
9:18 AM
9:21 AM
9:24 AM
9:27 AM
9:30 AM
9:33 AM
9:36 AM
9:39 AM
9:42 AM

9:45 AM
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27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47

48
49
50
51
52
53

54

Roland-Story
Cedar Valley Christian
Tri-County A
Waukon
Hampton-Dumont
West Sioux, Haywarden
Tri-County B
Southeast Valley
Northeast, Goose Lake
HLV
BCLUW, Conrad A
Mount Ayr
Dike-New Hartford
BCLUW, Conrad B
PCM, Monroe
Shenandoah
M-M-C/R-U
Nashua Plainfield
Centerville
Grundy Center A

Grundy Center B

North-Linn
Garner-Hayfield/Ventura
Grand View Christian
South Hamilton, Jewell
Central Decatur, Leon
Des Moines Christian

Wapsie Valley

K. Broer
T. Davidson
P. Kirkpatrick
A. Bieber
E. Eilderts
L. Herpst
P. Kirkpatrick
M. Stumpf
S. Johnson
B. Jack
K. Trinkle
A. Waske
L. Eiklenborg
K. Trinkle
M. Bouska
A. Trowbridge
S. Bottjen
S. Fisher
S. Lange
A. Guldenpfenning
A. Guldenpfenning
BREAK
B. Brink
K. Carew
E. Janssen
T. Schafer-Schwerin
K. Akers
M. Eklund

N. Thimmesch

2ATO
1ATO
1A SG
2ASG
2ATO
1ATO
1A SG
2A SG
2ATO
1ATO
1A SG
2A SG
2ATO
1A SG
2A SG
2ATO
1A SG
1A SG
2ATO
1A SG
1A SG

1ACD
2ACD
1ACD
2ACD
1ACD
2ACD
1ACD

Morning and Afternoon Session

9:18 AM
9:21 AM
9:24 AM
9:27 AM
9:30 AM
9:33 AM
9:36 AM
9:39 AM
9:42 AM
9:45 AM
9:48 AM
9:51 AM
9:54 AM
9:57 AM
10:00 AM
10:03 AM
10:06 AM
10:10 AM
10:13 AM
10:16 AM
10:20 AM

10:30 AM
10:35 AM
10:40 AM
10:44 AM
10:49 AM
10:54 AM

10:58 AM
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9:48 AM
9:51 AM
9:54 AM
9:57 AM
10:00 AM
10:03 AM
10:06 AM
10:09 AM
10:12 AM
10:15 AM
10:18 AM
10:21 AM
10:24 AM
10:27 AM
10:30 AM
10:33 AM
10:36 AM
10:40 AM
10:43 AM
10:46 AM
10:50 AM

11:05 AM
11:10 AM
11:15 AM
11:19 AM
11:24 AM
11:29 AM

11:33 AM
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72

Hampton-Dumont
Wayne, Corydon
Clarke, Osceola

Lake Mills
IKM, Manning
St. Edmond
Roland-Story
West Fork

Dike-New Hartford
BCLUW, Conrad
Southeast Valley

North Union
Columbus Catholic, Waterloo
Newman, Catholic
North Cedar, Stanwood
Northwood-Kensett
Sumner-Fredricksburg

M-M-C/R-U

Exhibition

All State Introductions
ICCA Awards

Trophy presentation

E. Eilderts
D. Grismore
J. McCoy
R. Roethler
K. Nobiling
A. Barwin
K. Broer
A. Dannen
L. Eiklenborg
K. Trinkle
M. Stumpf
B. Jones
K. Miller
G. Friederich
A. Fuller
C. Pangburn
K. Garvin

S. Bottjen

St. Ambrose &
lowa Central

2ACD
1ACD
2ACD
1ACD
2ACD
1ACD
2ACD
1ACD
2ACD
1ACD
2ACD
1ACD
2ACD
1ACD
2ACD
1ACD
2ACD
1ACD

Morning and Afternoon Session

11:03 AM
11:08 AM
11:12 AM
11:17 AM
11:22 AM
11:26 AM
11:31 AM
11:36 AM
11:40 AM
11:45 AM
11:50 AM
11:54 AM
11:59 AM
12:04 PM
12:08 PM
12:13 PM
12:18 PM
12:22 PM

12:25 PM
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11:38 AM
11:43 AM
11:47 AM
11:52 AM
11:57 AM
12:01 PM
12:06 PM
12:11 PM
12:15 PM
12:20 PM
12:25 PM
12:29 PM
12:34 PM
12:39 PM
12:43 PM
12:48 PM
12:53 PM
12:57 PM

1:00 PM

1:10
1:15

1:20
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73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

Announcements
lowa Falls-Alden
Charles City
Des Moines, Roosevelt
Crestwood
Muscatine
Davenport, West
Vinton-Shellsburg
Gilbert
Ankeny Centennial A
Bondurant-Farrar
Cedar Falls
Ankeny Centennial B
Carlisle A
Glenwood
Waukee A
Carlisle B
Fort Dodge
Waukee B
ADM, Adel
lowa City, Liberty
Linn-Mar
Dallas Center-Grimes
North Scott, Eldridge
lowa City, West A
Dallas Center-Grimes B
Solon

lowa City, West B

Assumption, Davenport A

K. Reed
M. Rima
L. Canada
L. Steinmetz
A. Sink
H. Kormann
I. Dedrick
R. Gardner
A. Howlett
P. Davis
T. Doyle
A. Howlett
J. Nordhagen
D. Thomas
A. Jackson
J. Nordhagen
K. Williams
A. Jackson
K. Reams
M. Hatfield
E. Taylor
A. Rubel
S. Hansel
L. Barnes
A. Rubel
A. McAtee
L. Barnes

A. Johnson

3ASG
3ATO
4A SG
3ASG
4ATO
4A SG
3ASG
3ATO
4A SG
3ASG
4ATO
4A SG
3ASG
3ATO
4A SG
3ASG
4ATO
4A SG
3ASG
3ATO
4A SG
3ASG
4ATO
4A SG
3ASG
3ATO
4A SG
3ASG

Morning and Afternoon Session

1:30 PM
1:33 PM
1:36 PM
1:39 PM
1:42 PM
1:45 PM
1:48 PM
1:51 PM
1:54 PM
1:57 PM
2:00 PM
2:03 PM
2:06 PM
2:09 PM
2:12 PM
2:15PM
2:18 PM
2:21 PM
2:24 PM
2:27 PM
2:30 PM
2:33 PM
2:36 PM
2:39 PM
2:42 PM
2:45 PM
2:48 PM

2:51 PM

Page 4

1:55 PM
2:00 PM
2:03 PM
2:06 PM
2:09 PM
2:12 PM
2:15PM
2:18 PM
2:21 PM
2:24 PM
2:27 PM
2:30 PM
2:33 PM
2:36 PM
2:39 PM
2:42 PM
2:45 PM
2:48 PM
2:51 PM
2:54 PM
2:57 PM
3:00 PM
3:03 PM
3:06 PM
3:09 PM
3:12 PM
3:15 PM
3:18 PM
3:21 PM
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101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

128

Southeast Polk J. Rinehart
Ames A S. Buss
Assumption, Davenport B A. Johnson
Marion L. Dunne
Ames B S. Buss
Winterset A L. Stevenson
Dubuque, Hempstead M. Enke
Fort Dodge K. Williams
Winterset B L. Stevenson
Carlisle J. Nordhagen
Cedar Falls A T. Doyle
Mount Pleasant A N. Keaster
Cedar Rapids, Jefferson S. Huston
Cedar Falls B T. Doyle
Mount Pleasant B N. Keaster
Vinton-Shelisburg I. Dedrick
North Scott, Eldridge A S. Hansel
Glenwood A D. Thomas
Ankeny Centennial A. Howlett
North Scott, Eldridge B S. Hansel
Glenwood B D. Thomas
Dallas Center-Grimes A. Rubel
Shenandoah A. Trowbridge
Des Moines, Abraham Lincoln R. Dearth
Davenport, West H. Kormann
lowa Fall-Alden K. Reed
Linn-Mar, Marion E. Taylor
Cedar Rapids, Prairie L. Meier

BREAK

4ATO
4A SG
3A SG
3ATO
4A SG
3A SG
4ATO
4A SG
3A SG
3ATO
4A SG
3ASG
4ATO
4A SG
3ASG
3ATO
4A SG
3ASG
4ATO
4A SG
3ASG
3ATO
Coed SG
4ATO
Coed SG
3ATO
Coed SG
4ATO

Morning and Afternoon Session

2:54 PM
2:57 PM
3:00 PM
3:03 PM
3:06 PM
3:09 PM
3:12 PM
3:15 PM
3:18 PM
3:21 PM
3:24 PM
3:27 PM
3:30 PM
3:33 PM
3:36 PM
3:39 PM
3:42 PM
3:45 PM
3:48 PM
3:51 PM
3:54 PM
3:57 PM
4:00 PM
4:03 PM
4:06 PM
4:09 PM
4:12 PM

4:15 PM
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3:24 PM
3:27 PM
3:30 PM
3:33 PM
3:36 PM
3:39 PM
3:42 PM
3:45 PM
3:48 PM
3:51 PM
3:54 PM
3:57 PM
4:00 PM
4:03 PM
4:06 PM
4:09 PM
4:12 PM
4:15 PM
4:18 PM
4:21 PM
4:24 PM
4:27 PM
4:30 PM
4:33 PM
4:36 PM
4:39 PM
4:42 PM

4:45 PM
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129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

157

Center Point-Urbana
Dubuque, Hempstead
Spencer
Southeast Polk
Bondurant-Farrar
Des Moines, Abraham Lincoln
Clear Lake
Indianola
Dallas Center-Grimes
Des Moines, Roosevelt
Ballard
Waukee
ADM, Adel
Burlington
Carlisle
Mason City
Mount Pleasant
Ames
Grinnell
Johnston
Boone
Cedar Falls
Centerville
Bettendorf
Urbandale
Nashua-Plainfield
Linn-Mar, Marion
Newton

Valley, West Des Moines

M. McCann
M. Enke
S. Whalen
J. Rinehart
P. Davis
R. Dearth
C. Aragon-Bauer
J. Brangers
A. Rubel
L. Cannaday
K. Muller
A. Jackson
A. Craigmile
C. Reid
J. Nordhagen
K. Morel
N. Keaster
S. Buss
S. Dahlby Albright
K. Safris
R. Mann
T. Doyle
S. Lange
T. Gilmore
K. Brinker
S. Fisher
E. Taylor
H. Ross

B. Ferguson

3ACD
4A CD
3ACD
4A CD
3ACD
4A CD
3ACD
4A CD
3ACD
4A CD
3ACD
4A CD
3ACD
4A CD
3ACD
4A CD
3ACD
4A CD
3ACD
4A CD
3ACD
4A CD
Coed CD
Coed CD
4A CD
Coed CD
Coed CD
4A CD
Coed CD

Morning and Afternoon Session

4:30 PM
4:35 PM
4:40 PM
4:44 PM
4:49 PM
4:54 PM
4:58 PM
5:03 PM
5:08 PM
5:12 PM
5:17 PM
5:22 PM
5:26 PM
5:31 PM
5:36 PM
5:40 PM
5:45 PM
5:50 PM
5:54 PM
5:59 PM
6:04 PM
6:08 PM
6:13 PM
6:18 PM
6:22 PM
6:27 PM
6:32 PM
6:36 PM
6:41 PM
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5:05 PM
5:10 PM
5:15 PM
5:19 PM
5:24 PM
5:29 PM
5:33 PM
5:38 PM
5:43 PM
5:47 PM
5:52 PM
5:57 PM
6:01 PM
6:06 PM
6:11 PM
6:15 PM
6:20 PM
6:25 PM
6:29 PM
6:34 PM
6:39 PM
6:43 PM
6:48 PM
6:53 PM
6:57 PM
7:02 PM
7:07 PM
7:11 PM

7:16 PM
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158 Davenport, West H. Kormann Coed CD 6:46 PM 7:21 PM
159 lowa City, West L. Barnes 4A CD 6:50 PM 7:25 PM
160 Fort Dodge K. Williams Coed CD 6:55 PM 7:30 PM

ICCA All-State 7:35

ICCA Awards 7:40

ISU Exhibition 7:40

Trophy Presentation 7:45



